
Plamann Park Field 2 Plamann Park Field 6 Patriot Park

Date 5:30 5:30 5:30

Thursday, June 1, 2023 2 v 1 3 v 6 4 v 5

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5 v 6 1 v 3 4 v 2

Thursday, June 8, 2023 3 v 4 2 v 5 6 v 1

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1 v 5 6 v 4 2 v 3

Thursday, June 15, 2023 6 v 2 4 v 1 5 v 3

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6 v 3 5 v 4 1 v 2

Thursday, June 22, 2023 2 v 4 3 v 1 6 v 5

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 4 v 3 5 v 2 1 v 6

Thursday, June 29, 2023 5 v 1 4 v 6 3 v 2

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 OFF OFF OFF

Thursday, July 6, 2023 OFF OFF OFF

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 3 v 5 (6:30 Field #6) 2 v 6 1 v 4

Thursday, July 13, 2023 2 v 1 4 v 5 3 v 6

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 6 v 4 2 v 3 1 v 5

*First team listed on the schedule is the visiting team and responsible for field set-up; use first base dugout

*Last team listed on the schedule is the home team and responsible for field clean-up; use third base dugout

*Rainouts will not be rescheduled

*DO NOT PARK on the grass or along the road with your tires off the pavement; the county will ticket those on the grass

Commissioner: Nate Andres

Team Name Coach Email

1 Play it Again Sports Jake Weber weber97580@outlook.com 

2 Marcus McGuire Homes Jake Ricker ricker0239@gmail.com

3 Waters Electric LLC Justin Kahl justin.kahl@gmail.com

4 Nicolet Bank Brian Haddock bhaddock@nicoletbank.com

5 Dairy Queen Mike St Clair mikeysaintc@hotmail.com

6 ATCAM LLC Nate Andres nandres@atcam.org
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